Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/06/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
03/07/2024 09:00 AM | Install Sh|pp|ng Address:
03/09/2024 09:00 AM | Touchups Private Residence - Bel Air

03/11/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Welcome Tent

Custom Ceiling Panels, Partial Treatment For Clear top

gauzed with backing or sheer chiffon with backing

Double Sided Pullbacks For Welcome Area Tent
gauzed with backing or sheer chiffon with backing

Valance In Stock - 160'

Sofas - Palermo - White 6'
6'W x 28"L x 31"h

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palermo - Club Chair White
2R 31"Wx 31'L x 29'H

Accent Table - Paris - Chrome
mirror top
19.5"W x 15.5"L x 22"H

Ceremony Tent

Garden Dining Chairs - Foldable Metal
16" Diam x 37.5"H

() ) Garden Sofas - Dahlia Gardens - Love Seat
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Cocktail Hour - In The House

Barback - Moscow - Gold W/ Glass Shelves & Base
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request

After Party Tent

Custom Ceiling For 45' x 10' Tent

PDF Generated on 02/02/2024 @ 02:45 PM PST

45"W x 23"L x 41"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

IN-0006990

Amazing Grace
130 West Channel Road
Santa Monica, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price Total
1 $3,800.00 T $3,800.00
1 $3,200.00 T $3,200.00
1 $750.00 T $750.00
2 $400.00 T $800.00
6 $220.00 T $1,320.00
7 $100.00 T $700.00
Total Welcome Tent $10,570.00
80 $30.00 T $2,400.00
8 $350.00 T $2,800.00
Total Ceremony Tent $5,200.00
2 $200.00 T $400.00
Total Cocktail Hour - In The House $400.00
1 $5,900.00 T $5,900.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Custom Ceiling For 30' x 40' Tent 1 $7,800.00 T $7,800.00
Custom Ceiling For 10' x 20' Tent 1 $3,200.00 T $3,200.00
Pleated Draping - Red/Burgundy Velvet For 3 Tents 1 $7,400.00 T $7,400.00

320' x 13'H, additional fabric for oversized pullbacks as dividers
between banquettes

Draping for Window Side - White 1 $1,100.00 T $1,100.00
80'x 12'H
Valance In Stock - 350' 1 $1,100.00 T $1,100.00
color TBD
Gold Tassels 30 $0.00 T $0.00
Chandeliers - Bucharest - Crystal 2 Tier A 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

23"W x 31"H - 18lb - 300 Watts

Ottomans - Standard Pod 8 $100.00 T $800.00
custom red /burgundy velvet cover
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

e Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top 8 $120.00 T $960.00
\] 'T ‘ 2 placed at each banquette in entrance tunnel
1] 13"Diam x 22"H
J I\
, Accent Table - Madrid - Giusti Marble Top 4 $120.00 T $480.00
2 placed at each banquette in entrance tunnel
16.6"W x 16.5"L x 21"H
Accent Table - Madrid - Portrack Marble Top 4 $120.00 T $480.00
| placed with round booth by dance floor
15"Diam x 26"H
Accent Pillows 10 $35.00 T $350.00
burgundy / red velvet
= Serving & Display Carts - Naples - Gold Cross Serving 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Vl . Cart
k,;:"“"”f:‘:",%
5 m— | 28"W X 17°L X 30"H
Custom Votive Panel With Gold Plexi and trellis 1 $2,100.00 T $2,100.00
Oversized Mirror Approx Dims (4"W x 6-8'H) 1 $0.00 T $0.00
price TBD pending availability,
Dj Fronts - Burgundy Channeled 1 $300.00 T $300.00
72"W x 48"L x 48"H
Dj Fronts - Montmartre - Tufted Burgundy 6' 1 $350.00 T $350.00

6'W x 49all I B49al ¥ H
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Description

General

Services

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Rectangular Mirror Large
18"Diam x 24"H

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Rectangular Mirror Small
16"Diam x 21"H

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Round Mirror Large
18"W x 24'H

Accent Table - Cylinder W/ Round Mirror Small
16"Diam x 21"H

Install Day 1

Install Day 2

Touchups

Strike

Trucks + Gas Surcharge To Las Vegas

Manager Fees: Production, revisions, supervisor on site,
etc

Flameproof Certificate

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total After Party Tent

4 $100.00
3 $100.00
4 $100.00
2 $100.00

Total General

12 $600.00
4 $450.00
2 $350.00
8 $550.00
3 $480.00
1 $600.00
1 $350.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$34,120.00

$400.00

$300.00

$400.00

$200.00

$1,300.00

$7,200.00
$1,800.00

$700.00
$4,400.00
$1,440.00

$600.00

$350.00

$51,590.00
$16,490.00
$2,063.60
$1,031.80
$4,901.05
($0.00)
$76,076.45
($0.00)
$76,076.45
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